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Bout des Pavés — La Chapelle Aulnay / Coutanciére @ m

6.20) 6.38 7.00| 7.10 7.19| 7.26| 7.38 7.48 7.58 8.08 8.18 8.28 8.42| 9.00 9.20| 9.40/10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20/11.40
6.21 639 7.01 7.2 721 7.28 7.40 7.50 8.00 8.10 820 8.30 8.44 9.01 9.21 9.4110.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41
6.25 6.43 7.05| 7.16 7.25/ 7.32| 7.44 7.54 8.04 8.14 8.24 834 8.48 9.05 9.25/ 9.45/10.05 10.2510.45 11.05 11.25/11.45
6.27 6.45 7.07 7.9 7.28 735 7.47 157 807 817 827 837 851 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48
6.30 6.48 7.10| 7.22| 7.31| 7.38| 7.50, 8.00| 8.10 8.20 8.30/ 8.40 8.54| 9.11 9.31| 9.51/10.11/10.31/10.51|11.11 11.31/11.51
6.35 6.53 7.16 7.28 7.37 7.44 1756 806 8.16 826 836 846 9.00 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56
6.39 6.57 7.21| 7.33) 7.42) 7.49| 8.01 8.11 821 831 8.41 851 9.05 9.21 9.41/10.01/10.21 10.41/11.01/11.21 11.4112.01
6.42 7.00 7.24 736 7.45 7.52 8.04 8.14 824 834 8.44 854 9.08 9.24 9.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04
6.43 1.25 1.46 8.05 8.25 8.45 9.09 9.45 10.25 11.05 11.45
6.45 127 7.48 8.07 8.27 8.47 9.1 9.47 10.27 11.07 11.47

7.03 739 7.55 8.17 8.37 8.57 9.27 10.07 10.47 11.27 12.07

11.56 12.19 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.51 16.01 16.11 16.21 16.32 16.42 16.52 17.02 17.11 17.21
11.57/12.20/12.39/12.59 13.1913.39 13.5914.19/ 14.39/14.59 15.19/15.40|15.53/16.0316.1316.23 16.34 16.44 16.54/17.04/17.13/17.23
12.0112.24 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43/15.03 15.23 15.44/15.57 16.07 16.17 16.27 16.38 16.48 16.58 17.08 17.17 17.27
12.04/12.2712.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06/14.26/14.46|15.06 15.26/15.47/16.00 16.1016.20 16.30 16.4116.51 17.01/17.11/17.20 17.30
12.07 12.30 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.50 16.03 16.13 16.23 16.33 16.44 16.54 17.04 17.14 17.23 17.33
12.12/12.35/12.54/13.14/13.34 13.54 14.14|14.34/ 14.54/15.14 15.35/15.56/16.09/16.19/16.29 16.39 16.50 17.00/17.10/17.20/17.29 17.39
12.17 12.40 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59/15.19 15.40 16.01 16.14 16.24 16.34 16.44 16.55 17.06 17.16 17.26 17.35 17.45
12.20112.43/13.02/13.22/13.42(14.02|14.22 14.42 15.02 | 15.2215.43/16.04 16.17 16.27 16.37/16.4716.58/17.10/17.20 17.30/17.39/17.49
1221 13.03 13.43 14.23 15.03 15.44 16.18 16.38 16.59 17.21 17.40
12.23 13.05 13.45 14.25 15.05 15.46 16.20 16.40 17.01 17.23 17.42

12.46 13.25 14.05 14.45 15.25 16.07 16.30 16.50 17.13 17.33 17.52

17.32/117.43/17.54/18.0418.1418.2418.34|18.46|19.00/19.15/ 19.33/19.53/20.21 20.50 21.50 22.50/23.50| 0.50
17.34 17.45 17.56 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.36 18.48 19.02 19.16 19.34 19.54 20.22 20.51 21.51 22.51 23.51 0.51
17.38/17.4918.0018.10/18.20/18.30/18.40|18.52/19.06 19.20 19.38/19.58/20.26 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55/ 0.55
17.41 17.52 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.43 18.55 19.09 19.22 19.40 20.00 20.28 20.57 21.57 22.57 23.57 0.57
17.44/17.55/18.06 18.16 18.26 18.3618.46|18.58|19.12/19.25 19.43/20.03/20.31 21.00 22.00 23.00| 0.00 1.00
17.50 18.01 18.12 18.21 18.31 18.41 18.51 19.03 19.17 19.30 19.48 20.08 20.36 21.05 22.04 23.04 0.04 1.04
17.56/18.07 18.17 18.26 18.36 18.46 18.56|19.08|19.21/19.34/19.52/20.12/20.40 21.09 22.08 23.08  0.08| 1.08
18.00 18.11 18.20 18.29 18.39 18.49 18.59 19.11 19.24 19.37 19.55 20.15 20.43 21.12
18.01 18.21 18.40 19.00 19.25 19.56 20.44
18.03 18.23 18.42 19.02 19.27 19.58 20.46

18.14 18.32 18.52 19.14 19.40 20.18 21.15
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5.44 6.28 6.49 7.09 7.30 7.49 8.11 8.30 9.00 9.40 10.20

6.07 6.39 7.00 717 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.20 10.00 10.40

6.09 6.41 7.02 7.19 1.8 8.02 8.22 8.42 9.22 10.02 10.42
547 6.10 6.31 6.42 6.52 7.03 7.12 7.20 733 7.43 7.52 8.03 8.14 823 833 843 9.03 9.23 9.43 10.03 10.23/10.43
549 6.12) 6.33) 6.44 6.54 7.06| 7.15 7.23| 7.36| 7.46 7.55 8.06| 8.17 8.26| 8.36 8.46 9.06 9.26/ 9.46/10.06 10.26 10.46
5.54 6.17 6.38 6.49 6.59 7.2 7.21 7.29 742 752 8.01 8.12 823 832 842 852 9.2 932 9.5110.11 10.31 10.51
5.58| 6.21 6.42| 6.53 7.03/ 7.18| 7.27 7.35| 7.48| 7.58 8.07| 8.18| 8.29 8.37 8.47 857 9.17 9.37 9.56/10.16 10.36/10.56
6.01 6.24 6.45 6.56 7.07 722 7.31 739 7.52 8.02 811 822 833 841 851 9.01 921 940 9.59 10.19 10.39 10.59
6.04| 6.27 6.48 6.59 7.10/ 7.25| 7.34) 7.42| 7.55 8.05 8.14 8.25 8.36 8.44 8.54| 9.04| 9.24 9.43/10.02/10.22/10.42/11.02
6.08 6.31 6.52 7.03 7.15 7.30 7.39 7.47 8.00 8.10 8.19 830 8.40 8.48 858 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07
6.10| 6.33) 6.54| 7.05 7.17] 7.32| 7.41) 7.49] 8.02| 8.12| 8.21| 8.32| 8.42| 8.50/ 9.00/ 9.10/ 9.30 9.50/10.09/10.29/10.49/11.09

11.00 11.40 12.16 12.56 13.34 14.14 14.54 15.35 16.13 16.35 16.56
11.20 12.01 12.37 13.16 13.54 14.34 15.24 15.57 16.26 16.45 17.07
11.22 12.03 12.39 13.18 13.56 14.36 15.26 15.59 16.28 16.47 17.09

11.03/11.23/11.43/12.04/12.19 12.40 12.59/13.1913.37(13.57|14.17 14.37|14.57 |15.27 15.38 16.00 16.16 16.29 16.38/16.48/16.59 17.10

11.06 11.26 11.46 12.07 12.22 12.43 13.02 13.22 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.30 15.41 16.03 16.19 16.32 16.41 16.51 17.02 17.13

11.11/11.31/11.51/12.12/12.27 12.48 13.07|13.27 13.45/14.05|14.25 14.45/15.05|15.3515.46 16.08 16.24/16.37 16.46/16.56/17.07 17.18

11.16 11.36 11.56 12.17 12.32 12.53 13.12 13.32 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.40 15.51 16.13 16.29 16.42 16.51 17.01 17.12 17.23

11.19/11.39/11.59/12.20 12.35/12.56|13.15 13.35/13.53 | 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13/15.43 15.54/16.17|16.33 16.46 16.55 17.05 17.16/17.27

11.22 11.42 12,02 12.23 12.38 12.59 13.18 13.38 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.46 15.57 16.20 16.36 16.49 16.58 17.08 17.19 17.30

11.27 11.47 12.07/12.28/12.43/13.04/13.23 13.43 14.01|14.21|14.41|15.01|15.21 15.51 16.02| 16.25 16.41|16.54/17.03 | 17.13/17.24/17.35

11.29/11.49/12.09/12.30/12.45/13.0613.25 13.45 14.03/14.23/14.43/15.03/15.23 15.53/16.04/16.27 16.43/16.56 17.05 17.15/17.26/17.37

17.18 17.38 17.58 18.23 18.58
17.28 17.48 18.10 18.40 19.16 19.37
17.30 17.50 18.12 18.42 19.18/19.39
17.21 17.31 17.41 17.51 18.01 18.13 18.26 18.4319.01 19.19 19.40 20.00 21.23
17.24/17.34 17.44/17.54/18.04/18.16/18.29 18.46 19.04 19.22/19.43/20.03|21.25|22.11 23.11| 0.11
17.29 17.39 17.49 17.59 18.09 18.21 18.34 18.50 19.08 19.26 19.47 20.07 21.29 22.15 23.15 0.15
17.34/117.44/17.54 18.04/18.14 18.2618.39/18.55/19.13/19.31/19.52 20.12 21.33/22.19/23.19 0.19
17.38 17.48 17.58 18.08 18.18 18.30 18.42 18.58 19.16 19.34 19.55 20.15 21.36 22.22 23.22 0.22
17.41/17.51/18.01/18.11 18.21/18.33/18.45 19.01/19.19/19.37 19.58 20.18 21.38 22.24 23.24| 0.24
17.46 17.56 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.38 18.49 19.05 19.23 19.41 20.02 20.22 21.42 22.27 23.27 0.27
17.48/17.58/18.08 18.18/18.28/18.40/18.51/19.07/19.25/19.43/20.0420.2421.44/22.29/23.29| 0.29

19.57/21.20
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10.19
10.21
10.01 10.41

10.59 11.39
11.01 1.4
11.21 12.01

7.55 8.40

12.59 13.39 14.19
13.01 13.4 14.21

12.41 13.21 14.01 14.41

14.5515.15/15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35/17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.50
14.56/15.16/15.36/15.56/16.16 16.36/16.56|17.16/17.36/17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56/19.16/19.36/ 19.56/20.16/20.51 21.51/22.5123.51
15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.20 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55
15.02/15.22/15.42/16.02|16.22|16.42(17.02|17.23/17.43/18.03/18.2318.43 19.03 19.23/19.43/20.02|20.22|20.57 | 21.57 22.57|23.57
15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.05 20.25 21.00 22.00 23.00| 0.00
15.10/15.30/15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50/17.10/17.31/17.51/18.11 18.31/18.51/19.11/19.31/19.51/20.1020.30| 21.05 22.04 23.04| 0.04
15.1515.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.1517.36 17.56/18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.14 20.34 21.09 22.08 23.08 0.08
15.18/15.38/15.58 16.18/16.38 16.58 17.18/17.39/17.59/18.19/18.39/18.59/19.19/19.39 19.59 20.17 20.37|21.12

15.39
15.41
15.21 16.01

16.19 16.59 17.40 18.20
16.21 17.01 17.42 18.22
16.41 17.21 18.02

19.00
19.02
18.42 19.22

1.50
1.51
1.55
1.57
2.00
2.04
2.08

2.50
2,51
2.55
2,57
3.00
3.04
3.08

19.40
19.42

20.18
20.20
20.02 20.40 21.15

9.35/ 9.55/10.15/10.3510.55/11.15/11.35/11.55/12.15/12.35/12.5513.15/13.3513.55/14.15 14.35
9.36 9.56/10.16 10.36/10.56 11.16/11.3611.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36
9.40/10.00/10.20/10.40/11.00/11.20/11.40/12.00/12.20 12.40 13.00/13.20/13.40 14.0014.20 14.40
9.42/10.02/10.22 10.42/11.0211.22|11.42|12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.82
9.45/10.05/10.25/10.45 11.05/11.25/11.45/12.0512.25/12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05/14.25 14.45
9.50 10.10 10.3010.50 11.10/11.30/11.50 12.10/12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50
9.55/10.15/10.35/10.55 11.15/11.35/11.55/12.15(12.35/12.55 13.1513.35 13.55 14.15/14.35 14.55
9.58 10.18 10.38/10.58 11.18 11.38/11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58
12.19
1221

14.59
15.01

0.50
0.51
0.55
0.57
1.00
1.04
1.08
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9.44/11.00/12.05/13.10/14.15/15.20|16.25|17.30|18.35/19.40 20.45 21.50 22.50|23.50
9.45/11.01/12.06/13.11|14.16 15.21/16.26|17.31/18.36|19.41 20.46 21.51/22.51 23.51
9.49/11.05/12.10/13.15/14.20/15.25/16.30|17.35/18.40|19.45 20.50 21.55/22.55|23.55
9.51/11.07/12.12/13.17/14.22/15.27 16.32|17.37|18.42|19.47  20.52 21.57 22.57 23.57
9.54/111.10/12.15/13.20|14.25/15.30|16.35/17.40|18.45/19.50|20.55/22.0023.00 0.00
9.59/11.15/12.20/13.25/14.30/15.35 16.40 17.45/18.50/19.55/20.59 22.04 23.04 0.04
10.03/11.19/12.24/13.29|14.34/15.39|16.44|17.49/18.54/19.59 21.0322.08 23.08| 0.08
10.06/11.22/12.2713.32|14.37 15.42 16.47 17.52 18.57 20.02 21.06

11.23 13.33 15.43 17.53 20.03

11.25 13.35 15.45 17.55 20.05
10.09 12.30 14.40 16.50 19.00 21.09
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7.01
7.04
7.08
7.10

14.10
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14.35
14.37

1.1
1.15
1.19
1.22
1.24
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129

7.05
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7.32

14.32
14.34

731

734
7.36
7.4
7.46
7.49
1.52
7.56
7.58

14.50

1.47
7.49
7.50
7.52
1.57
8.02
8.05
8.08
8.12
8.14

15.12
15.14
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8.10

8.13
8.15
8.20
8.25
8.28
8.31
8.35
8.37

15.30

8.32
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.42
8.47
8.50
8.53
8.57
8.59

15.52
15.54

8.50

8.53
8.55
9.00
9.05
9.08
9.1
9.15
9.17

16.10

9.12
9.14
9.15
9.17
9.22
9.27
9.30
9.33
9.37
9.39

16.32
16.34

9.30 10.10 10.50 13.30

9.52 10.32 11.12 11.52 12.32 13.12 13.52

9.54 10.34 11.14 11.54 12.34 13.14 13.54
9.33) 9.55/10.13/10.35 10.53/11.15/11.33/11.55/12.13/12.35 12.53 13.15 13.33 13.55
9.35/ 9.57/10.15/10.37/10.55 11.17|11.35/11.57/12.15/12.37 12.5513.17 13.3513.57
9.40 10.02 10.20 10.42/11.00 11.22/11.40 12.02 12.20 12.42 13.00 13.22 13.40 14.02
9.45/10.07/10.25 10.4711.05 11.27|11.45/12.07|12.25|12.47 13.05 13.27 13.4514.07
9.48 10.10 10.28 10.50 11.08 11.30/11.48 12.10 12.28 12.50 13.08 13.30 13.48 14.10
9.51/10.13/10.31/10.53/11.11 11.33|11.51/12.13{12.31/12.53/13.11/13.33 13.51 | 14.13
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9.35 9.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15
9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18
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